
The West Midlands Self Advocacy Network 
enables people who have a learning disability 
and/or autism to speak up for themselves

We provide the opportunity for people to be 
informed, understand and have their say about 
issues which are important to them 

We meet every three months to talk about things 
that are affecting people’s lives and how we can 
make real changes to improve them

We are looking for a link worker for each self 
advocacy group  

The West Midlands Self Advocacy Network
is looking for self-advocacy Link Workers

to be based at their local self advocacy group

Salary - £2,340 (£9 per hour, 5 hours per week)
3/2/2020-5/1/2024

Closing Date for Applications – Friday 10 
January 2020

Interviews will be – Friday 24 January 2020

https://www.tnlcommunityfund.org.uk/assets/images/logos/tnlcf/monolingual/colour/digital-white-background.png


The Link Worker will :

Share the views of their community with the 
Network.

Be employed by their local self advocacy group.

Work with their local self advocacy group.

Be supported by their local self advocacy group.

Come to the Network meetings.
 

Have a learning disability and/or autism

https://www.tnlcommunityfund.org.uk/assets/images/logos/tnlcf/monolingual/colour/digital-white-background.png

